Description
CS-2842A/CS-3842A
CS-2843A/CS-3843A
Off-Line Current Mode PWM Control
Circuit with Undervoltage Lockout
Features
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Block Diagram

Package Specification
8 & 14L SO Narrow
Ordering Information
 Part Number 0ºC to      -25ºC to Description
70ºC      85ºC
CS-2842AN8        • 8L PDIP
CS-2843AN8        • 8L PDIP
CS3842AN8 • 8L PDIP
CS-3842AD8 • 8L SO Narrow
CS-3842AD14 • 14L SO Narrow
CS-3843AN8 • 8L PDIP
CS-3843AD8 • 8L SO Narrow
CS-3843AD14 • 14L SO Narrow
8 Lead PDIP
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS IN mm (INCHES)
                       D
Lead Count    Metric           English